CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS
BID OPENING

HARPER LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 8868

DATE: 9/23/21

PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 420

PAGE

PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS
Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $644,352.63 OK
S&L Underground, Inc. $667,024.25 OK
Engineering Estimate $677,600.00

Dane County Contracting, LLC $699,933.00 OK
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation $715,354.00 OK
R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $789,845.18 OK




