CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8868
Contract Name: Harper Lift Station Replacement
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $644,352.63

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. I further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall requestand obtai approval of the Cty Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). in those hstances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

, Check as Applies CITY USEONLY
Company Type of Work Vaf)ue sc\;:'tl::gf wee | mee | sse | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap&t;'ed

pirty Ducts Gleaning & 1 g yo5 Removal 015 940 |O|O|O(REYONOMN | O &

ill:: dfg::itr:gd]isg and Seeding, Erosion Control | 0.80 |$5181.25 | [ | [] | X YN[ NA O =X
Schlobohm Trucking Hauling 121 ($7800- 010X YONCNA | O =
Northway Fence Inc. Alum Louver Fencing 6.81 |$ 43,900.- Ogdf{a YLIN[INA O IZI
Robert J Nickles Inc. Lift Station Electrical 1837 (s118360- | 1 100 { O YONONA | X il
O 0|10 (OvONdON O O

O 0|0 [OvONONa | O O

O 0|0 [OvO~NONa | O O

OO0 |OvONONa | O] O

O /0|0 (OvO~NONa | O] O

OO0 10 (OvONONa | O O

O 0|0 (OvONONa | O O

O 0|0 [OvONONa | O O

Total $176,181.25

Date Submitted:_October 26, 2021 Signed: ]amce .ﬁgan

FOR CITY USE ONLY

g Approved ] Disapproved UJ Approved in Part

2734 % of contractis subcontracted

pate: fo/té /oy sgra /%4—7

i RobertP/hrlhps, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Project EngineerManager Must Comply With BVC-
Construction En gneer Speedway Sand & Gravel - WATT laborer and operator

Construction Office File RobertJ Nickles, Incorporated- WATT electrician



