
encdo
Typewritten Text
207,944.45

encdo
Typewritten Text
10,397.22

encdo
Typewritten Text
197,547.23

encdo
Typewritten Text
197,547.23



2/2/2023

SANITARY LIFT STATION ACCOUNT NO. 12456-83-173

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
HARPER LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 8868
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

SANITARY LIFT STATION ACCOUNT NO. 12456-83-173

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $1,500.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $23,525.00 $23,525.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20221 TOPSOIL 275.00 S.Y. $6.00 $1,650.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 275.00 S.Y. $4.25 $1,168.75 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21013 STREET SWEEPING 1.00 LUMP SUM $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21022 SILT FENCE - PROVIDE, INSTALL & 
MAINTAIN 150.00 L.F. $3.50 $525.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21023 SILT FENCE - REMOVE & RESTORE 150.00 L.F. $1.50 $225.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21063 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - 
ORGANIC 275.00 S.Y. $5.50 $1,512.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50202 TYPE II DEWATERING 1.00 LUMP SUM $8,400.00 $8,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50212 SELECT BACKFILL FOR SANITARY 
SEWER 18.00 T.F. $0.01 $0.18 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50301 8 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE 
SDR-26 18.00 L.F. $114.65 $2,063.70 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50361 WASTEWATER CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $12,300.00 $12,300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50390 SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKER 3.00 EACH $123.00 $369.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50701 4' DIA. SANITARY SAS 1.00 EACH $14,655.00 $14,655.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50797 EXTERNAL SEWER ACCESS 
STRUCTURE JOINT SEAL 4.00 EACH $360.00 $1,440.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

90070 SANITARY SEWER LIFT STATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $541,522.00 $541,522.00 0.384 $207,944.45 0.00 $0.00 0.384 $207,944.45 38.40%

90071 PIPE BURSTING 130.00 L.F. $248.05 $32,246.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

90072 REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCE 15.00 L.F. $50.00 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $644,352.63 $207,944.45 $0.00 $207,944.45 32.27%

PAGE 2 OF 2




