APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager: KYLE FRANK Page 1 of 2

Project: HARPER LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT

Contract Number: 8868 Payment Number: 2

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX - 70 BE COMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY

TOTAL FROM PAGE: 2 398,834.40
LESS RETAINAGE: 16,108.81
SUBTOTAL: 382,725.59
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS: 197,547.23
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: 185,178.36

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT:
The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his/her knowledge the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the contract documents,
and that the current payment is now due.

D J 5\ 12123

ONTBACTOR:  SPEEDWAY)SAND & GRAVEL, INC. DATE !

INSPECTOR'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT:
The undersigned Inspector certifies that to the best of his/her knowledge, the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the contract documents,
and that the contractor is entitled to payment for the amount certified.

T e ]2

INSPECTOR = DATE

PLEASE PROVIDE THE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQUEST: FROM: *“/ /’ / 3

TO:_s[iv/2

PLEASE PROVIDE THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD:

. Nlewo L8 ClreeywyC

Robert J. Nickles, Inc. on sub list

NOTE: SIGNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.
PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.


encdo
Typewritten Text
398,834.40

encdo
Typewritten Text
16,108.81

encdo
Typewritten Text
382,725.59

encdo
Typewritten Text
185,178.36


SANITARY LIFT STATION ACCOUNT NO. 12456-83-173

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
HARPER LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 8868

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

5/16/2023

PAYMENT NO. 2 FkkkI KK KK
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 1 12
ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE  CONTRACT c.o. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL.(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
SANITARY LIFT STATION ACCOUNT NO. 12456-83-173
10701  TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM  $1,500.00 $1,500.00 0.50 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.50 $750.00 50.00%
10911  MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $23,525.00  $23,525.00 0.50  $11,762.50 0.00 $0.00 050  $11,762.50 50.00%
20221 TOPSOIL 275.00 S.Y. $6.00 $1,650.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20701 TERRACE SEEDING 275.00 S.Y. $4.25 $1,168.75 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
21013  STREET SWEEPING 1.00 LUMP SUM  $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
21022 ;'kITN';i:f E - PROVIDE, INSTALL & 150.00 L.F. $3.50 $525.00 209.00 $731.50 0.00 $0.00 209.00 $731.50 | 139.33%
21023  SILT FENCE - REMOVE & RESTORE 150.00 L.F. $1.50 $225.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
21063 g';gi'ﬁ'é MATTING, CLASS I, TYPEA - 57500 S.Y. $5.50 $1,512.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
50202 TYPE Il DEWATERING 1.00 LUMP SUM  $8,400.00 $8,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
50212 :E"ﬁg BACKFILL FOR SANITARY 18.00 T.F. $0.01 $0.18 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
50301 gg:f;lepvc SANITARY SEWER PIPE 18.00 L.F. $114.65 $2,063.70 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
50361 WASTEWATER CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM  $12,300.00  $12,300.00 0.50 $6,150.00 0.00 $0.00 0.50 $6,150.00 50.00%
50390 SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKER 3.00 EACH $123.00 $369.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
50701  4' DIA. SANITARY SAS 1.00 EACH $14,655.00  $14,655.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
50797 S)T(I:E?:%;:E‘glﬁﬁr gggfss 4.00 EACH $360.00 $1,440.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
90070  SANITARY SEWER LIFT STATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $541,522.00  $541,522.00 0.316  $171,120.95 0.384  $207,944.45 0.700  $379,065.40 70.00%
90071  PIPE BURSTING 130.00 L.F. $248.05 $32,246.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
90072 REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCE 15.00 L.F. $50.00 $750.00 7.50 $375.00 0.00 $0.00 7.50 $375.00 50.00%
CONTRACT TOTALS $644,352.63 $190,889.95 $207,944.45 $398,834.40 61.90%

PAGE 2 OF 2





